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Siren 

 
Dénomination 
de l’employeur 

 
Années 

Somme des 10 plus 
hautes 
rémunérations brutes 
en euros 

Nombre de 
femmes 
bénéficiaires 

Nombre 
d’hommes 
bénéficiaires 

Durée cumulée 
en nombre  
de mois 

 
Commentaire 

 
243700754 

 

 
Tours Métropole 

Val de Loire 

 
2020 

 

 
844 918 € 

 
2 

 
8 

 
118 

 

 
243700754 

 

 
Tours Métropole 

Val de Loire 

 
2019 

 
883 921€ 

 
3 

 
7 

 
119 

 

 
243700754 

 

 
Tours Métropole 

Val de Loire 

 
2018 

 
856 516 € 

 
6 

 
4 

 
120 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


